P.S.C. NO. 94-014
SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 93-165
SHEET NO.
N OF SERVICE
\$17.92 (Minimum Bill)
8.66 per 1,000 gallons
6.31 per 1,000 gallons
5.16 per 1,000 gallons
3.36 per 1,000 gallons
\$26.58 (Minimum Bill)
8.66 per 1,000 gallons
6.31 per 1,000 gallons
5.16 per 1,000 gallons
3.36 per 1,000 gallons
CAL EE (Minimum Dill)
\$41.55 (Minimum Bill) 6.31 per 1,000 gallons
5.16 per 1,000 gallons
3.36 per 1,000 gallons
DIDI IO OFFICE
\$69.65 (Minimum Bill) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
3.36 per 1,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
\$86.45 (Minimum Bill) JAN 1 1994
3.36 per 1,000 gallons
3.36 per 1,000 gables OANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
ATE EFFECTIVE January 1/1994
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
ITLE Chairman
Public Service Commission of

C 9,94

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Hopkins County Kent	ucky
	Community, Town	or City
	P.S.C. NO. 93-165	
	SHEET NO.	
	•	
North Hopkins Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
	SHEET NO	
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UN
and halos Bahan		
onthly Rates		
/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters	\$18.42 (Minimum Bill)	
First 2,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons	8.91 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.56 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	5.41 per 1,000 gallons 3.61 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	3.61 per 1,000 gallons	
/4 Inch Meters	\$27.33 (Minimum Bill)	
First 3,000 gallons	8.91 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 1,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons	6.56 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	5.41 per 1,000 callons	
Over 10,000 gallons	3.61 per 1,000 gallons	
. Inch Meters		
First 5,000 gallons	\$42.80 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 2,000 gallons	6.56 per 1,000 gallons 5.41 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	3.61 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	5.01 per 1/000 games.	
1-1/2 Inch Meters		
First 10,000 gallons	\$72.15 (Minimum Bill) 3.61 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	3.01 per 1,000 garrons	
Inch Meters		
First 15,000 gallons	\$90.20 (Minimum Bill)	
Over 15,000 gallons	3.61 per 1,000 galalerservice	
	OF KENT EFFEC	
DATE OF ISSUE June 7, 1993	DATE EFFECTIVE MANY1, 1	
		1333
ISSUED BY Billy Parker Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman TO 80	7 KAR 5.0
Name of Officer	SECTION	